• Ms tar 500 Series
ESSSW2
<5>
WINSTAR
ESSSW3
ESSSW4
ft
Mi
8S&"MS fewi^w ^ i * ; ^
d Tolerance
0 ^ 12 0 ~ -0.02
0 > 12 0 ~ -0.03
R Tolerance
R R ± 0.015
Bright Finishing (jgffSt)
Finishing (ISiS) ©
Semi-F in ish ing(cpgt)
Roughing ( f f i f t )
CARBIDE END MILLS - Sinus Edge (Wave) Type - *
Order No. Dia. CL OAL Shank Flutes
Sinus Edge (Wave Type - 2F
ESSSW206000A 6 15 50 6 2
ESSSW208000A 8 20 60 8 2
ESSSW210000A 10 25 75 10 2
ESSSW212000A 12 30 75 12 2
Sinus Edge (Wave Type - 3F
ESSSW306000A 6 15 50 6 3
ESSSW308000A 8 20 60 8 3
ESSSW310000A 10 25 75 10 3
ESSSW312000A 12 30 75 12 3
ESSSW316000A 16 40 100 16 3
ESSSW320000A 20 45 100 20 3
Sinus Edge (Wave Type - 4F
ESSSW406000A 6 15 50 6 4
ESSSW408000A 8 20 60 8 4
ESSSW410000A 10 25 75 10 4
ESSSW412000A 12 30 75 12 4
ESSSW416000A 16 40 100 16 4
ESSSW420000A 20 45 100 20 4
WORKING
MATERIAL
ALLOY STEEL
/TOOL STEEL